FOHowecknii Kybok CnapTtaka no naaBaHuio

Poctos Ha [loHy, 1.3.2026

AnctaHuna 6
01.03.2026 - 12:30

Jesoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

7 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

2 KOCTUHA, MNMonuHa

3 TAPACEHKO, AgenuHa

4 KPAYYH, EneHa

5 ®EOOPOBA, ApuHa

6 OONTATOBCKA#A, AHactacus

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 KOCEHKO, AnekcaHgpa

2 3YPHAIDKVEBA, KapuHa

3 CONOHULUKASA, AHHa

4 TIOMNOBA, fapbs
KANMHYEHKO, Bapsapa
MAH®EPOBA, EneHa
WATANMHA, Mapraputa
KOHCTAHTVHOBA, KceHus

0 ~NOo o

3annbiB 3 3 3

1 WYBWHA, Codms

2 AHNCTPATOBA, NonunHa
3 WEBCKAA, naHa

4 KPACOBCKAfA, Ennzaseta
5 YPMAHUYMEBA, OnaHa

6 TOJIOBAHOBA, Banepus
7 BNYAOBA, MNMonuHa

8 BYTKOBA, BaneHTuHa

lop poxaeHua
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14
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16
12
16
12
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14
14
13
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K MeranioloH
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
OpaHx duTHecc
CKA PocTtoB

M6y o Cii Ned

MBY A0 "CLU "Mo6ena"
MBY 00O CLU Ne 10

K MeranoloH

OpaHx dutHecc

K MeranoloH

CKA PoctoB

CKA PoctoB

MBY OO CW"Onumn"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU 1

KM MeranofoH

M6y o Cu Ned

K MeranioloH

MBY A0 CW"Onumn"
M6y o Cu Ned

M6y o Cu Ned

1:52.00
1:45.00
1:45.29
2:13.00

1:31.81
1:25.00
1:23.00
1:20.00
1:23.00
1:24.25
1:27.73
1:38.80

1:15.00
1:11.20
1:08.00
1:06.54
1:07.89
1:10.00
1:14.65
1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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