

6
01.03.2026 - 12:30

, 100m

7 - 15

<u>1 3</u>				
2	,	12		NT
3	,	14	10	1:52.00
4	,	16		1:45.00
5	,	14		1:45.29
6	,	17	4	2:13.00
<u>2 3</u>				
1	,	16	" " "	1:31.81
2	,	12	10	1:25.00
3	,	16		1:23.00
4	,	12		1:20.00
5	,	13		1:23.00
6	,	15		1:24.25
7	,	14		1:27.73
8	,	17	" "	1:38.80
<u>3 3</u>				
1	,	13	10	1:15.00
2	,	14	1	1:11.20
3	,	14		1:08.00
4	,	13	4	1:06.54
5	,	13		1:07.89
6	,	12	" "	1:10.00
7	,	11	4	1:14.65
8	,	13	4	1:20.00